ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
REFIRE GROUP PTY LTD
refiregroup.com.au
Page  1
Revised: 23/08/2019 2:40:50 PM
Y:\ReFire\CATALOGUE\Datasheets\Master\FIRE\Brass Grooved to Copper Brazing Adaptors.docx
The data provided here is for information purposes only. Refire reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
BRASS GROOVED TO COPPER BRAZING ADAPTORS
EATURES
 Transition jointing system
 Deigned to braze directly to copper pipe adapting to the roll groove
system
 All brass construction
 Coupling available
TECHNICAL
 Code:    FFS-BA(size)CU(size)RG
Also see table below for clarification
 Size Range:  DN50 – DN200
Other sizes are available.
DIMENSIONS
Product Code Steel Pipe OD (mm) Cu (DN) Cu OD (mm)
FFS-BA50CU60RG 60.3 50 50.8
FFS-BA65CU65RG 76.1 65 63.5
FFS-BA65CU73RG API 73.1 65 63.5
FFS-BA80CU80RG 88.9 80 76.2
FFS-BA100CU114RG 114.3 100 101.6
FFS-BA125CU139RG API 139.1 125 127.0
FFS-BA125CU141RG 141.1 125 127.0
FFS-BA150CU165RG 165.1 150 152.4
FFS-BA150CU168RG API 168.3 150 152.4
FFS-BA200CU219RG 219.1 200 203.2
* Note: API Pipe Sizes – Check site requirements – Incorrect coupling size will cause joint failure.